Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 AG 50/25m

Rang Resultat

Résultat
1 173
2 171
3 167
4 166
5 161
6 160
7 159
8 158
9 155
10 152
11 152
12 148
13 139
14 136
15 132
16 120
17 112

17 Teilnehmer /
Participants
2019 23

Kranze / médailles
Karten / cartes

Rheinfelden Schitzenverein

Schiitze
Tireur

Huber Marcel
Hannah Jeremy
Berner Andreas
Schneider Urs

Boni Kevin
Schurtenberger Fabian
Hartmann Beat
Meier Hansruedi
Burgherr Patrick
Eilers Richard

Projer Rico
Papadopoulos Dimitri
Hasler Beat

Bornex Eric
Zwimpfer Martin
Vogel Urs

Budmiger Andreas

8
9

Jahrgang

Né en

1977
1976
1952
1954
1980
1962
1945
1939
1967
1963
1989
1968
1949
1965
1966
1953
1964

\%
\%

\Y,

Nn<KOLLLLMmunununmnnunomm<mm

Kranzquote

47.1

Auszeichn.
Mention

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Teilnehmer / participants 25m
Teilnehmer / participants 50m
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AK
AK
AK
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Waffe
Arme

49
49
49
49
75
49
49
49
75
75
75
Para
49
75
75
49
49

17



